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HR 9160
PLO and PA Terror Payments Accountability Act of 2024

Congress: 118 (2023–2025, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: International Affairs
Introduced: Jul 25, 2024
Current Status: Referred to the Committee on Foreign Affairs, and in addition to the Committees on the Judiciary, an
Latest Action: Referred to the Committee on Foreign Affairs, and in addition to the Committees on the Judiciary, and
Financial Services, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such
provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.  (Jul 25, 2024) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/118th-congress/house-bill/9160 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Lawler, Michael [R-NY-17] 
Party: Republican   •   State: NY   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (38 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Babin, Brian [R-TX-36] R · TX Jul 25, 2024

Rep. Burchett, Tim [R-TN-2] R · TN Jul 25, 2024

Rep. Ciscomani, Juan [R-AZ-6] R · AZ Jul 25, 2024

Rep. Crenshaw, Dan [R-TX-2] R · TX Jul 25, 2024

Rep. Edwards, Chuck [R-NC-11] R · NC Jul 25, 2024

Rep. Fitzpatrick, Brian K. [R-PA-1] R · PA Jul 25, 2024

Rep. Fleischmann, Charles J. "Chuck" [R-TN-3] R · TN Jul 25, 2024

Rep. Gottheimer, Josh [D-NJ-5] D · NJ Jul 25, 2024

Rep. Guest, Michael [R-MS-3] R · MS Jul 25, 2024

Rep. Hern, Kevin [R-OK-1] R · OK Jul 25, 2024

Rep. Hill, J. French [R-AR-2] R · AR Jul 25, 2024

Rep. Kean, Thomas H. [R-NJ-7] R · NJ Jul 25, 2024

Rep. Lamborn, Doug [R-CO-5] R · CO Jul 25, 2024

Rep. Langworthy, Nicholas A. [R-NY-23] R · NY Jul 25, 2024

Rep. Mast, Brian J. [R-FL-21] R · FL Jul 25, 2024

Rep. McCormick, Richard [R-GA-6] R · GA Jul 25, 2024

Rep. Meuser, Daniel [R-PA-9] R · PA Jul 25, 2024

Rep. Moolenaar, John R. [R-MI-2] R · MI Jul 25, 2024

Rep. Moskowitz, Jared [D-FL-23] D · FL Jul 25, 2024

Rep. Reschenthaler, Guy [R-PA-14] R · PA Jul 25, 2024

Rep. Rulli, Michael A. [R-OH-6] R · OH Jul 25, 2024

Rep. Salazar, Maria Elvira [R-FL-27] R · FL Jul 25, 2024

Rep. Self, Keith [R-TX-3] R · TX Jul 25, 2024

Rep. Stefanik, Elise M. [R-NY-21] R · NY Jul 25, 2024

Rep. Tenney, Claudia [R-NY-24] R · NY Jul 25, 2024

Rep. Weber, Randy K. [R-TX-14] R · TX Jul 25, 2024

Rep. Wenstrup, Brad R. [R-OH-2] R · OH Jul 25, 2024

Rep. Williams, Brandon [R-NY-22] R · NY Jul 25, 2024

Rep. Wilson, Joe [R-SC-2] R · SC Jul 25, 2024

Rescom. González-Colón, Jenniffer [R-PR-At Large] R · PR Jul 25, 2024

Rep. Garbarino, Andrew R. [R-NY-2] R · NY Aug 2, 2024

Rep. Bacon, Don [R-NE-2] R · NE Aug 6, 2024

Rep. Baird, James R. [R-IN-4] R · IN Aug 6, 2024

Rep. Finstad, Brad [R-MN-1] R · MN Aug 6, 2024

Rep. Tiffany, Thomas P. [R-WI-7] R · WI Aug 6, 2024

Rep. Lopez, Greg [R-CO-4] R · CO Aug 9, 2024

Rep. Steube, W. Gregory [R-FL-17] R · FL Aug 30, 2024

Rep. D'Esposito, Anthony [R-NY-4] R · NY Sep 25, 2024
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Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Financial Services Committee House Referred To Jul 25, 2024

Foreign Affairs Committee House Referred To Jul 25, 2024

Judiciary Committee House Referred To Jul 25, 2024

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

International Affairs

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary

No summary is currently available for this bill.

Actions Timeline

Jul 25, 2024: Introduced in House
Jul 25, 2024: Referred to the Committee on Foreign Affairs, and in addition to the Committees on the Judiciary, and
Financial Services, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such
provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
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